AD8215* PRODUCT PAGE QUICK LINKS
Last Content Update: 12/19/2017
COMPARABLE PARTS
View a parametric search of comparable parts.
DOCUMENTATION
Data Sheet
• AD8215: High Voltage, Current Shunt Monitor Data Sheet
Technical Books

(R-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD8215YRZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD8215YRZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 13” Tape and Reel R-8
AD8215YRZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 7” Tape and Reel R-8
AD8215WYRZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD8215WYRZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 7” Tape and Reel R-8
AD8215WYRZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 13” Tape and Reel R-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS
The AD8215WYRZ models are available with controlled manufacturing to support the quality and reliability requirements of automotive